
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Budget 1 day? Thu 10/1/15 Thu 10/1/15

2 Kick-off Meeting 22 days? Thu 10/1/15 Fri 10/30/15

3 Condition Survey(s) 44 days? Mon 11/2/15 Thu 12/31/15

4 Sediment Sampling 101 days Thu 10/1/15 Thu 2/18/16

5 Environmental Coordination 131 days Thu 10/1/15 Thu 3/31/16

6 Plans & Specs 88 days? Tue 12/1/15 Thu 3/31/16

7 Solicitation & Award 65 days? Fri 4/1/16 Thu 6/30/16

8 Dredging 109 days? Fri 7/1/16 Wed 11/30/16

9 Closeout 65 days? Thu 12/1/16 Wed 3/1/17
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Project: Generic Dredge Schedule
Date: Wed 11/4/15

g2eccmva
Typewritten Text
Pre-Award - 9 months
     Long Term Management Plan - On-going; starts up to 5 years in advance
Construction - 2 to 6 months
Post-Construction - 3 months




